
A&S Media Report - 6/27/2025
06/21/2025 - 06/27/2025

Social Sciences

Young people are moving away from religion: The spiritual understanding
of the new generation is changing (Turkish)

06/21/2025
Cumhuriyet and 1 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Landon Schnabel
Related Department or Program: Sociology

The last days of American power Trump can’t risk another blunder

06/21/2025
Unherd and 1 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Jonathan Kirshner
Related Department or Program: Government

Trump admin curtails colleges’ defense research

06/23/2025
Politico and 1 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Support for solar energy, offshore wind falls among Democrats and
independents: poll

06/23/2025
ABC News and 270 other media outlet(s)

https://www.cumhuriyet.com.tr/yasam/gencler-dinden-uzaklasiyor-yeni-neslin-ruhani-anlayisi-degisim-gosteriyor-2411350
https://www.cumhuriyet.com.tr/yasam/gencler-dinden-uzaklasiyor-yeni-neslin-ruhani-anlayisi-degisim-gosteriyor-2411350
https://unherd.com/2025/06/the-last-days-of-american-power/?us=1
https://www.politico.com/newsletters/weekly-education/2025/06/23/trump-admin-curtails-colleges-defense-research-00417783
https://abcnews.go.com/US/wireStory/support-solar-energy-offshore-wind-falls-democrats-independents-123113046
https://abcnews.go.com/US/wireStory/support-solar-energy-offshore-wind-falls-democrats-independents-123113046


Related People: Talbot M. Andrews
Related Department or Program: Government

Ancient humans only evolved language once, but why?

06/23/2025
New Scientist and 1 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Shimon Edelman
Related Department or Program: Psychology

The High Price of Our Obsession with GDP (Portuguese)

06/24/2025
Jornal de Negocios
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Conspiracy theorists unaware their beliefs are on the fringe

06/24/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Gordon Pennycook , Jabin Binnendy, graduate student
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Iranian nuclear project may be more dangerous now than ever

06/24/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Uriel Abulof
Related Department or Program: Government

Cornell Prof. Bruce Lewenstein Receives Inaugural PCST Award for
Advancing Science Communication as a Profession

06/25/2025
Scienmag
Related People: Bruce V. Lewenstein
Related Department or Program: Science and Technology Studies

https://www.newscientist.com/article/2484046-ancient-humans-only-evolved-language-once-but-why/
https://www.jornaldenegocios.pt/opiniao/economistas/detalhe/o-elevado-preco-da-nossa-obsessao-com-o-pib
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/06/conspiracy-theorists-unaware-their-beliefs-are-fringe
https://as.cornell.edu/news/iranian-nuclear-project-may-be-more-dangerous-now-ever
https://scienmag.com/cornell-prof-bruce-lewenstein-receives-inaugural-pcst-award-for-advancing-science-communication-as-a-profession/#google_vignette
https://scienmag.com/cornell-prof-bruce-lewenstein-receives-inaugural-pcst-award-for-advancing-science-communication-as-a-profession/#google_vignette


Study Says Spending Your Money Won’t Make You Happy — Unless You
Spend It On This

06/25/2025
Your Tango and 11 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Overconfidence makes conspiracy believers think they're right

06/25/2025
Earth.com and 8 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Gordon Pennycook
Related Department or Program: Psychology

A Democratic Reckoning for Global Development Finance

06/27/2025
Project Syndicate and 3 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Europe Is Recruiting Academics Disenchanted With America

06/28/2025
Wall Street Journal and 2 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Rachel Beatty Riedl
Related Department or Program: Government

Humanities and Arts

The Thai government is hanging by a thread (French)

06/21/2025
La Presse
Related People: Tamara Loos
Related Department or Program: History

https://www.yourtango.com/self/study-says-spending-money-wont-happy-unless-spend-this
https://www.yourtango.com/self/study-says-spending-money-wont-happy-unless-spend-this
https://www.earth.com/news/overconfidence-makes-conspiracy-believers-think-theyre-right/
http://project-syndicate.org/commentary/seville-commitment-could-help-bring-about-fairer-international-order-by-kaushik-basu-2025-06
https://www.wsj.com/world/europe/europe-is-recruiting-academics-disenchanted-with-america-c4bae422?gaa_at=eafs&gaa_n=ASWzDAimHpS2Ng4NNHvBnolvYTfttoD98fJfLRwqHUxYaHEvbIcqp1gvlzJigNQiceM%3D&gaa_ts=68628b12&gaa_sig=NKwpHE7jgvWSwSAQbSUgfMzolbao-9BvM_bAQ2Ei5301_texMyjDZKEuQEhCNBVr9fg6mUpGqHEM5iDC9y75MQ%3D%3D
https://www.lapresse.ca/international/asie-et-oceanie/2025-06-21/enregistrement-embarrassant/le-gouvernement-thailandais-tient-par-un-fil.php


Tick Tock, Knock Knock

06/22/2025
The New York Review
Related People: Anna Shechtman
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Tongues of Flame on the Welsh Coast

06/22/2025
CounterPunch and 1 other media outlet(s)
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Radioactive paranoia comes to Barcelona with the piece 'You Glow in the
Dark' (Spanish)

06/22/2025
La Vanguardia and 25 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Liliana Colanzi
Related Department or Program: Romance Studies

Colanzi wins Zinklar Award for short fiction

06/24/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Liliana Colanzi
Related Department or Program: Romance Studies

Global perspectives reframe timeline and scope of WWII

06/25/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Ruth Lawlor
Related Department or Program: History

Central NY college grad stars in new Marvel superhero TV show

06/25/2025

https://www.nybooks.com/online/2025/06/22/tick-tock-knock-knock-christian-marclay/
https://www.counterpunch.org/2025/06/22/tongues-of-flame-on-the-welsh-coast/
https://www.lavanguardia.com/cultura/20250621/10808316/radiactivo-colanzi-teatro-goias.html
https://www.lavanguardia.com/cultura/20250621/10808316/radiactivo-colanzi-teatro-goias.html
https://as.cornell.edu/news/colanzi-wins-zinklar-award-short-fiction
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/06/global-perspectives-reframe-timeline-and-scope-wwii
https://www.syracuse.com/entertainment/2025/06/central-ny-college-grad-stars-in-new-marvel-superhero-tv-show.html


Syracuse.com and 1 other media outlet(s)
Related People: David M Feldshuh
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

Delphi reflects and the global community listens. Influential 3rd Delphic
Dialogues with 400,000 views (Greek)

06/25/2025
Eleftherostypos and 5 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Timothy C. Campbell
Related Department or Program: Romance Studies

Hunger and poverty as tools for democracy and development: Egeremiti!

06/27/2025
Premium Times and 4 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Biodun Jeyifo
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

Sciences and Math

From Hornet pride to wasp wisdom

06/21/2025
Eagle News Online
Related People:  Abi Zuber, graduate student
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

Let’s Get Packing! How bees, beer cans and big data all solve the same
problem: not enough space.

06/23/2025
New York Times
Related People: Steven Strogatz
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

Alumna’s Namesake Observatory Takes a Deep Dive Into the Cosmos

06/27/2025

https://eleftherostypos.gr/ellada/oi-delfoi-stochazontai-kai-i-pagkosmia-koinotita-afougkrazetai-epidrastikoi-g-delfikoi-dialogoi-me-400-000-provoles
https://eleftherostypos.gr/ellada/oi-delfoi-stochazontai-kai-i-pagkosmia-koinotita-afougkrazetai-epidrastikoi-g-delfikoi-dialogoi-me-400-000-provoles
https://www.premiumtimesng.com/opinion/803585-hunger-and-poverty-as-tools-for-democracy-and-development-egeremiti-by-biodun-jeyifo.html
https://eaglenewsonline.com/opinion/2025/06/20/from-hornet-pride-to-wasp-wisdom/
https://www.nytimes.com/interactive/2025/06/23/science/math-strogatz-spheres-packing.html?searchResultPosition=1
https://www.nytimes.com/interactive/2025/06/23/science/math-strogatz-spheres-packing.html?searchResultPosition=1
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/rubin-observatory-images/


Cornellians
Related People: Martha P. Haynes
Related Department or Program: Astronomy

Review: “Woven Wonders: Indian Textiles from the Parpia Collection” at
the Museum of Fine Arts, Houston

06/28/2025
Glasstire
Related People: Jeevak Parpia
Related Department or Program: Physics

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

Review: Dame of the West

06/22/2025
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Red states are forcing public schools to go MAGA

06/22/2025
The Hill and 4 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Humanities and Arts, Sciences and Math, Social Sciences

A&S honors 13 faculty with endowed professorships

06/27/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Oumar Ba, Laurent Dubreuil, Brett P. Fors, Jesse H. Goldberg,
Andrew Grimson, Rachana Kamtekar, Eun-Ah Kim, Jun Liu, Ezra Oberfield, Nick
Salvato, Michelle Smith, Gordon J. Stacey, Jörg Stoye

https://glasstire.com/2025/06/28/review-woven-wonders-indian-textiles-from-the-parpia-collection-at-the-museum-of-fine-arts-houston/
https://glasstire.com/2025/06/28/review-woven-wonders-indian-textiles-from-the-parpia-collection-at-the-museum-of-fine-arts-houston/
https://www.post-gazette.com/ae/books/2025/06/22/michael-wallis-belle-star-book-review-glenn-altschuler/stories/202506220038
https://thehill.com/opinion/education/5361584-red-states-are-forcing-public-schools-to-go-maga/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/honors-13-faculty-endowed-professorships


Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Chemistry and Chemical Biology,
Ecology and Evolutionary Biology, Economics, Government, Molecular Biology and
Genetics, Neurobiology and Behavior, Office of Undergraduate Biology, Performing
and Media Arts, Philosophy, Physics, Romance Studies


